Position

County Auditor-Controller

Assistant County Auditor-
Controller

Information Technology Officer
I

Chief Accountant

Information Technology
Supervising Business Systems
Analyst

Chief Accountant

Chief Accountant

Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Chief Accountant

Business Process Analyst Il
Principal Accountant

Information Technology
Business Systems Analyst lI

Information Technology
Business Systems Analyst Il

Principal Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Principal Accountant
Business Process Analyst Il
Senior Internal Auditor
Principal Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant

Information Technology
Network Administrator Il

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Total Wages

$189,336
$150,546

$128,018

$116,731
$116,315

$110,948
$110,007
$108,951
$107,196
$105,078
$99,513
$90,903
$90,728

$87,779

$81,792
$80,174
$80,158
$79,338
$76,583
$76,428
$75,356
$75,356
$75,356
$73,681
$73,595

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,160
$23,095

$21,677

$20,977
$18,975

$20,630
$20,554
$19,793
$19,587
$19,941
$16,283
$18,636
$16,796

$16,542

$8,273
$11,995
$18,007
$15,828
$12,100
$17,629
$11,995
$15,488
$15,488
$11,810
$11,713



Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Business Process Analyst |
Principal Accountant
Senior Internal Auditor
Principal Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant

Supervising Accounting
Technician

Supervising Accountant
Senior Accountant
Supervising Accountant

Supervising Accounting
Technician

Department Human Resources

Coordinator

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant
Accountant Il
Accountant |

Senior Internal Auditor
Accounting Technician Il

Senior Accountant

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

$73,344
$73,078
$73,058
$72,364
$72,250
$72,180
$68,428
$68,313
$68,049
$67,880
$67,545
$66,165
$65,857

$65,613
$64,798
$64,470
$64,225

$63,290

$63,046
$62,987
$62,043
$61,004
$60,235
$60,103
$59,888
$59,356
$59,334
$58,837
$58,716

$15,283
$11,753
$15,299
$17,300
$15,164
$17,308
$14,843
$11,350
$14,843
$14,843
$14,677
$14,689
$11,134

$14,403
$14,579

$9,073
$14,484

$12,905

$14,375

$5,365
$14,353
$10,760
$14,127
$10,693
$14,137
$14,126
$14,102
$14,025
$14,076



Senior Internal Auditor
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician |

Accounting Technician |

Senior Accounting Assistant

Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |

Supervising Accounting
Technician

Accounting Technician |

Accounting Technician |

Senior Accounting Assistant

Accounting Technician |

Senior Accounting Assistant

Executive Assistant |
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Accountant Il
Accounting Technician |
Senior Internal Auditor
Accountant Il
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |

Supervising Accountant

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

$58,325
$57,976
$57,413
$57,382
$56,153
$56,010
$55,804
$55,249
$54,880
$53,549
$53,461
$53,428
$52,778
$52,736

$52,648
$52,568
$52,553
$52,470
$52,018
$50,554
$50,010
$46,966
$45,544
$45,053
$44,293
$42,529
$41,213
$40,199
$39,858
$38,887
$33,891

$14,028
$14,041
$10,469
$13,951
$13,859
$13,827
$13,814
$13,764
$10,055
$13,623
$13,752
$13,548
$10,055
$10,073

$13,548
$13,548
$13,715
$13,539
$13,612
$15,320
$13,255
$13,051
$12,946
$13,011
$7,585
$8,329
$12,580
$9,073
$12,398
$9,073
$770



Administrative Secretary ||
Accounting Technician |
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Supervising Accountant
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Senior Accountant

Senior Internal Auditor

Office Assistant Ill

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

$31,136
$30,088
$29,206
$25,367
$25,129
$19,711
$17,237
$12,038

$9,043

$7,842

$7,645

$8,168
$9,244
$4,609
$6,097
$8,939
$3,732
$4,622
$0
$336
$1,320
$2,990



