Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Auditor-Controller		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$189,336	\$22,160
Assistant County Auditor- Controller		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$150,546	\$23,095
Information Technology Officer		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$128,018	\$21,677
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$116,731	\$20,977
Information Technology Supervising Business Systems Analyst		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$116,315	\$18,975
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$110,948	\$20,630
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$110,007	\$20,554
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$108,951	\$19,793
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$107,196	\$19,587
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$105,078	\$19,941
Business Process Analyst II		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$99,513	\$16,283
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$90,903	\$18,636
Information Technology Business Systems Analyst III		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$90,728	\$16,796
Information Technology Business Systems Analyst III		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$87,779	\$16,542
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$81,792	\$8,273
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$80,174	\$11,995
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$80,158	\$18,007
Business Process Analyst II		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$79,338	\$15,828
Senior Internal Auditor		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$76,583	\$12,100
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$76,428	\$17,629
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$75,356	\$11,995
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$75,356	\$15,488
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$75,356	\$15,488
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$73,681	\$11,810
Information Technology Network Administrator II		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$73,595	\$11,713

Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$73,344	\$15,283
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$73,078	\$11,753
Business Process Analyst I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$73,058	\$15,299
Principal Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$72,364	\$17,300
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$72,250	\$15,164
Principal Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$72,180	\$17,308
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$68,428	\$14,843
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$68,313	\$11,350
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$68,049	\$14,843
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$67,880	\$14,843
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$67,545	\$14,677
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$66,165	\$14,689
Supervising Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$65,857	\$11,134
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$65,613	\$14,403
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$64,798	\$14,579
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$64,470	\$9,073
Supervising Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$64,225	\$14,484
Department Human Resources Coordinator	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$63,290	\$12,905
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$63,046	\$14,375
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$62,987	\$5,365
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$62,043	\$14,353
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$61,004	\$10,760
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$60,235	\$14,127
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$60,103	\$10,693
Accountant II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$59,888	\$14,137
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$59,356	\$14,126
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$59,334	\$14,102
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$58,837	\$14,025
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$58,716	\$14,076

Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$58,325	\$14,028
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$57,976	\$14,041
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$57,413	\$10,469
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$57,382	\$13,951
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$56,153	\$13,859
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$56,010	\$13,827
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$55,804	\$13,814
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$55,249	\$13,764
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$54,880	\$10,055
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$53,549	\$13,623
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$53,461	\$13,752
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$53,428	\$13,548
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,778	\$10,055
Supervising Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,736	\$10,073
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,648	\$13,548
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,568	\$13,548
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,553	\$13,715
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,470	\$13,539
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,018	\$13,612
Executive Assistant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,554	\$15,320
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,010	\$13,255
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$46,966	\$13,051
Accountant II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$45,544	\$12,946
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$45,053	\$13,011
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$44,293	\$7,585
Accountant II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$42,529	\$8,329
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$41,213	\$12,580
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$40,199	\$9,073
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$39,858	\$12,398
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$38,887	\$9,073
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$33,891	\$770

Administrative Secretary II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$31,136	\$8,168
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$30,088	\$9,244
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$29,206	\$4,609
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$25,367	\$6,097
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$25,129	\$8,939
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$19,711	\$3,732
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$17,237	\$4,622
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$12,038	\$0
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$9,043	\$336
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$7,842	\$1,320
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$7,645	\$2,990